
2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 31 John QUINN / IRT M/Sport / Quinn Mech. Ser. / Ross Serv. Pipe & 

Civil / SC Proj. Oceania / Ricondi

6E Yamaha R6 600 1:46.544  6 of  6

  2 10 Noel MAHON 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:48.932  4 of  5 2.388 2.388

  3 84 Marc WILSON 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:49.150  5 of  5 2.606 .218

  4 21 Daniel LEONARD 6E Yamaha RZF 600 1:49.305  5 of  5 2.761 .155

  5 11 Joshua SODERLAND / Gowanloch Ducati / SMS / dunlop 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:49.827  4 of  4 3.283 .522

  6 54 Brendan WILSON / Stainless Steel Projects 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:49.848  6 of  6 3.304 .021

  7 211 James MCINTYRE 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:51.157  4 of  4 4.613 1.309

  8 70 Chris GILBEE / Coastal Build Homes 6NE Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:51.545  5 of  5 5.001 .388

  9 32a Bryce THOMPSON 6E Honda CBR 600 1:51.973  4 of  4 5.429 .428

 10 77 Christian ROSSI 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:52.647  5 of  5 6.103 .674

 11 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:56.341  4 of  4 9.797 3.694

 12 5 Gavin MACKENZIE / GM Carpentry 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:56.343  4 of  5 9.799 .002

 13 52 Ryan TAYLOR 6E Yamaha R6 600 2:02.649  3 of  3 16.105 6.306

 14 202 Chris DUNNE 6NE Kawasaki ZX6R 600 2:09.372  2 of  2 22.828 6.723

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

5 Gavin MACKENZIE 1:58.543 1:56.881 1:56.771 1:56.343 1:57.114

10 Noel MAHON 1:56.703 1:53.766 1:51.434 1:48.932 1:49.467

11 Joshua SODERLAND 2:06.022 1:55.978 1:51.910 1:49.827

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:56.126 1:53.771 1:49.863 1:49.643 1:49.305

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 2:03.779 2:01.321 2:50.106 1:56.341

31 John QUINN 1:54.335 1:48.523 1:47.151 1:47.660 1:47.021 1:46.544

32a Bryce THOMPSON 2:00.357 1:55.191 1:53.314 1:51.973

52 Ryan TAYLOR 2:10.768 2:02.781 2:02.649

54 Brendan WILSON 1:57.203 1:56.975 1:53.442 1:52.297 1:51.568 1:49.848

70 Chris GILBEE 1:59.709 1:59.129 1:55.708 1:54.058 1:51.545

77 Christian ROSSI 2:14.170 2:05.066 1:56.604 1:52.927 1:52.647

84 Marc WILSON 2:01.005 1:54.602 1:53.179 1:50.955 1:49.150

202 Chris DUNNE 2:14.654 2:09.372

211 James MCINTYRE 2:02.976 1:56.206 1:52.411 1:51.157

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

5  Gavin MACKENZIE  (12th) 5 55.776 20.688 30.557 1:47.021

1 1:03.067 22.269 33.207 1:58.543 P 6 55.308 20.452 30.784 1:46.544

2 1:01.555 22.269 33.057 1:56.881

3 1:02.145 21.775 32.851 1:56.771 32a  Bryce THOMPSON  (9th)

4 1:01.719 21.913 32.711 1:56.343 1 1:04.195 22.978 33.184 2:00.357 P

5 1:01.954 22.251 32.909 1:57.114 2 1:00.943 22.033 32.215 1:55.191

3 1:00.205 21.532 31.577 1:53.314

10  Noel MAHON  (2nd) 4 59.507 21.288 31.178 1:51.973

1 59.993 22.124 34.586 1:56.703 P

2 58.597 22.231 32.938 1:53.766 52  Ryan TAYLOR  (13th)

3 57.326 21.427 32.681 1:51.434 1 1:11.695 22.806 36.267 2:10.768 P

4 56.374 20.679 31.879 1:48.932 2 1:04.736 23.568 34.477 2:02.781

5 57.073 20.801 31.593 1:49.467 3 1:03.553 23.638 35.458 2:02.649

11  Joshua SODERLAND  (5th) 54  Brendan WILSON  (6th)

1 1:06.782 23.872 35.368 2:06.022 P 1 1:01.555 22.044 33.604 1:57.203 P

2 1:00.091 23.084 32.803 1:55.978 2 1:00.561 22.593 33.821 1:56.975

3 58.430 21.783 31.697 1:51.910 3 59.304 21.240 32.898 1:53.442

4 58.210 20.757 30.860 1:49.827 4 58.965 21.006 32.326 1:52.297

5 58.478 21.086 32.004 1:51.568

21  Daniel LEONARD  (4th) 6 57.724 20.739 31.385 1:49.848

1 1:01.619 21.838 32.669 1:56.126 P

2 1:00.019 21.568 32.184 1:53.771 70  Chris GILBEE  (8th)

3 58.112 20.841 30.910 1:49.863 1 1:02.361 22.699 34.649 1:59.709 P

4 57.972 20.712 30.959 1:49.643 2 1:02.428 22.669 34.032 1:59.129

5 57.554 20.662 31.089 1:49.305 3 1:00.918 22.267 32.523 1:55.708

4 59.383 22.363 32.312 1:54.058

22  Glenn NANKERVIS  (11th) 5 58.448 21.307 31.790 1:51.545

1 2:03.779

2 2:01.321 77  Christian ROSSI  (10th)

3 2:50.106 1 1:12.419 25.362 36.389 2:14.170 P

4 1:02.420 21.809 32.112 1:56.341 P 2 1:06.696 23.828 34.542 2:05.066

3 1:02.184 22.038 32.382 1:56.604

31  John QUINN  (1st) 4 59.820 21.435 31.672 1:52.927

1 1:00.060 21.726 32.549 1:54.335 P 5 59.483 21.182 31.982 1:52.647

2 56.339 21.089 31.095 1:48.523

3 55.634 20.649 30.868 1:47.151 84  Marc WILSON  (3rd)

4 55.777 21.069 30.814 1:47.660 1 1:03.029 22.256 35.720 2:01.005 P



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

2 58.440 22.631 33.531 1:54.602 211  James MCINTYRE  (7th)

3 58.144 21.964 33.071 1:53.179 1 1:03.815 22.746 36.415 2:02.976 P

4 57.030 21.757 32.168 1:50.955 2 1:01.681 21.395 33.130 1:56.206

5 56.474 21.186 31.490 1:49.150 3 59.221 20.962 32.228 1:52.411

4 58.382 20.759 32.016 1:51.157

202  Chris DUNNE  (14th)

1 1:11.015 25.477 38.162 2:14.654 P

2 1:07.215 24.851 37.306 2:09.372

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:13.471 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:54.335 1

4:01.994 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:48.523 2

5:49.145 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:47.151 3

9:23.826 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:47.021 5

11:10.370 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:46.544 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. QUINN 55.308 J. QUINN 20.452 J. QUINN 30.557 J. QUINN 1:46.317 1:46.544

2 N. MAHON 56.374 D. LEONARD 20.662 J. SODERLAND 30.860 N. MAHON 1:48.646 1:48.932

3 M. WILSON 56.474 N. MAHON 20.679 D. LEONARD 30.910 D. LEONARD 1:49.126 1:49.305

4 D. LEONARD 57.554 B. WILSON 20.739 B. THOMPSON 31.178 M. WILSON 1:49.150 1:49.150

5 B. WILSON 57.724 J. SODERLAND 20.757 B. WILSON 31.385 J. SODERLAN 1:49.827 1:49.827

6 J. SODERLAND 58.210 J. MCINTYRE 20.759 M. WILSON 31.490 B. WILSON 1:49.848 1:49.848

7 J. MCINTYRE 58.382 C. ROSSI 21.182 N. MAHON 31.593 J. MCINTYRE 1:51.157 1:51.157

8 C. GILBEE 58.448 M. WILSON 21.186 C. ROSSI 31.672 C. GILBEE 1:51.545 1:51.545

9 C. ROSSI 59.483 B. THOMPSON 21.288 C. GILBEE 31.790 B. THOMPSO 1:51.973 1:51.973

10 B. THOMPSON 59.507 C. GILBEE 21.307 J. MCINTYRE 32.016 C. ROSSI 1:52.337 1:52.647

11 G. MACKENZIE 1:01.555 G. MACKENZIE 21.775 G. NANKERVIS 32.112 G. MACKENZI 1:56.041 1:56.343

12 R. TAYLOR 1:02.365 G. NANKERVIS 21.809 G. MACKENZIE 32.711 G. NANKERVI 1:56.341 1:56.341

13 G. NANKERVIS 1:02.420 R. TAYLOR 22.466 R. TAYLOR 34.477 R. TAYLOR 1:59.308 2:02.649

14 C. DUNNE 1:07.215 C. DUNNE 24.851 C. DUNNE 37.306 C. DUNNE 2:09.372 2:09.372

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Traralgon 4WD Centre

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

GRID SHEET

Date: 02/04/22 Started at: 10:41:47

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast & windy - 16.5C Starters: 14

Track: Drying Printed at: 10:54

 1

1

 31 
J. QUINN
1:46.544

2

 10 
N. MAHON
1:48.932

3

 84 
M. WILSON
1:49.150

 2

4

 21 
D. LEONARD

1:49.305

5

 11 
J. SODERLAND

1:49.827

6

 54 
B. WILSON
1:49.848

 3

7

 211 
J. MCINTYRE

1:51.157

8

 70 
C. GILBEE
1:51.545

9

 32a 
B. THOMPSON

1:51.973

 4

10

 77 
C. ROSSI
1:52.647

11

 22 
G. NANKERVIS

1:56.341

12

 5 
G. MACKENZIE

1:56.343

 5

13

 52 
R. TAYLOR
2:02.649

14

 202 
C. DUNNE
2:09.372


